Features
6-8 CompactPCI Systems 6-9www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
10
Software
9
ICOM
8
eConnectivity

§ VGA Yes
§ USB USB3, USB4
Ordering Information
§ MIC-3318-AC00 MIC-3318 w/ on-board P4-M 1.7GHz CPU, 256MB
RAM without Rear I/O support
§ MIC-3318-AD00 MIC-3318 w/ on-board P4-M 1.7GHz CPU, 512MB
RAM without Rear I/O support
§ MIC-3318R-AC00 MIC-3318 w/ on-board P4-M 1.7GHz CPU, 256MB
RAM and Rear I/O support
§ MIC-3318R-AD00 MIC-3318 w/ on-board P4-M 1.7GHz CPU, 512MB
RAM and Rear I/O support
§ MIC-3518 Rear I/O module for MIC-3318R
MIC-3318